CATEGORY: NOVICE A 13 - GIRLS

Sandvikenskaret

WARM-UP GROUPS: SHORT PROGRAM

Start no

u b W N -

CATEGORY: NOVICE A 15 - GIRLS

First name
Warm-up Group 1
Anastasia

Elin

Klara

Annie

Linnea

Warm-up Group 2
Alessia

[Idi

Julia

Smilla

Amanda

Elizabeth

Surname

Schneider
Attermo
Arell
Hogner
Wallin

Hagg
Adok

Gustafson
Szalkai
Sabel
Inersjo

WARM-UP GROUPS: SHORT PROGRAM

Start no

N oo bW N e

CATEGORY: JUNIOR A - LADIES

First name
Warm-up Group 1
Nora

Rebecka

Melissa

Victoria

Malin

Alexandra

Ebba

Surname

Ask

Mannila
MclIntyre-Andersson
Millmark

Eidmann

Lindell

Lindevret

WARM-UP GROUPS: SHORT PROGRAM

Start no

H W N -

00O N O U

10
11
12
13

First name
Warm-up Group 1
Linnea

Elisabeth

Linda

Vanessa

Resurfacing of the ice

Warm-up Group 2
Josephine

Alice

Isabell

Beatrice
Warm-up Group 3
Caroline

Malin

Ida

Sara

Klara

Surname

Strémberg
Svensson
Mattson
Vodovnik

Astner
Nyman
Billstein
Hargefeldt

Hargefeldt
Carlsson
Bjerwe
Eskilsson
Nilsson

DATE: 2011-09-10

Club DNS
Solna K

KK Sollentuna
Stockholms KK
Linkoépings KF

Alta IF

Stockholms KK
Linkopings KF
Orebro KK
Alta IF
Linkopings KF
Enkopings KK

DATE: 2011-09-10

Club DNS
Djurgardens IF
Solna K

Hammaro KK
Enkdpings KK

IFK Osterakers KK
Alta IF

Vasteras KK

DATE: 2011-09-10

Club DNS
Ornskoldsviks KK
IFK Osterakers KK
KK i Salem

KK i Salem

Brinka SKK

IFK Osterakers KK
Gavle KK

Orebro KK

Orebro KK

SK Tranan

IFK Osterakers KK
Linkopings KF
Linkdpings KF

Start time
09:00:00
09:07:00
09:11:30
09:16:00
09:20:30
09:25:00
09:29:30
09:36:30
09:41:00
09:45:30
09:50:00
09:54:30
09:59:00

Start time
10:20:00
10:27:00
10:31:30
10:36:00
10:40:30
10:45:00
10:49:30
10:54:00

Start time
10:59:00
11:06:00
11:10:50
11:15:40
11:20:30
11:25:20
11:40:20
11:47:20
11:52:10
11:57:00
12:01:50
12:06:40
12:13:40
12:18:30
12:23:20
12:28:10
12:33:00

End time
09:06:00
09:11:30
09:16:00
09:20:30
09:25:00
09:29:30
09:35:30
09:41:00
09:45:30
09:50:00
09:54:30
09:59:00
10:03:30

End time
10:26:00
10:31:30
10:36:00
10:40:30
10:45:00
10:49:30
10:54:00
10:58:30

End time
11:05:00
11:10:50
11:15:40
11:20:30
11:25:20
11:40:20
11:46:20
11:52:10
11:57:00
12:01:50
12:06:40
12:12:40
12:18:30
12:23:20
12:28:10
12:33:00
12:37:50



CATEGORY: MINIOR A - GIRLS BOYS
WARM-UP GROUPS: FREE PROGRAM

Start no

u b W N =

12
13
14
15
16
17

CATEGORY: NOVICE A 13 - GIRLS

First name
Warm-up Group 1
Natalie

Miranda

Wilma

Lisa

Natran

Warm-up Group 2
Felicia

Alva

Vanessa

Amanda

Isabella

Adelina

Warm-up Group 3
Ebba

Tova

Ida

Lisen

Maria

Filippa

Surname

Edlund
Nicolosi
Lind
Lager
Tzagai

Israelsson
Westerlund
Adok
Swartz
Sonneblom
Sandkvist

Fredriksson
Setterblad
Widen
Hogner
Navholm
Bostrom

WARM-UP GROUPS: FREE PROGRAM

Start no

O O O o o

O O O o o o

First name
Warm-up Group 1
Anastasia

Elin

Klara

Annie

Linnea

Warm-up Group 2
Alessia

[Idi

Julia

Smilla

Amanda

Elizabeth

Surname

Schneider
Attermo
Arell
Hogner
Wallin

Hagg
Adok

Gustafson
Szalkai
Sabel
Inersjo

DATE: 2011-09-10

Club DNS

Bollnas kk

Alta IF
Stockholms KK
IFK Osterakers KK
Solna K

Solna K
Linkopings KF
Linkopings KF
Linkopings KF
Orebro KK
Enkopings KK

Orebro KK
Stockholms KK
KK Lutz
Linkopings KF
KK Lutz
Orebro KK

DATE: 2011-09-10

Club

Solna K

KK Sollentuna
Stockholms KK
Linkdpings KF
Alta IF

Stockholms KK
Linkdpings KF
Orebro KK
Alta IF
Linkopings KF
Enkdpings KK

Start time
14:00:00
14:07:00
14:12:00
14:17:00
14:22:00
14:27:00
14:32:00
14:39:00
14:44:00
14:49:00
14:54:00
14:59:00
15:04:00
15:09:00
15:16:00
15:21:00
15:26:00
15:31:00
15:36:00
15:41:00

Start time
16:05:00
16:12:00
16:17:30
16:23:00
16:28:30
16:34:00
16:39:30
16:46:30
16:52:00
16:57:30
17:03:00
17:08:30
17:14:00

End time
14:06:00
14:12:00
14:17:00
14:22:00
14:27:00
14:32:00
14:38:00
14:44.00
14:49:00
14:54:00
14:59:00
15:04:00
15:09:00
15:15:00
15:21:00
15:26:00
15:31:00
15:36:00
15:41:00
15:46:00

End time
16:11:00
16:17:30
16:23:00
16:28:30
16:34:00
16:39:30
16:45:30
16:52:00
16:57:30
17:03:00
17:08:30
17:14:00
17:19:30



